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Women / 3P / JrA
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Yarbroug167
Dana's

9.725 9.275 9.6509.025 37.675
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Alexa Venglar235
Iron Cross

9.000 9.500 9.6259.350 37.475
15 1 1 2T 2 

2 

Maris Haecker195
GymTastic

9.675 8.450 9.5259.300 36.950
2 12 2 9 3 

3 

Madeline Dement265
Pearland Elite

9.450 9.150 9.6008.725 36.925
4T 4 9 4T 4 

4 

Courtney Whittaker208
HGA

9.125 9.200 9.5508.775 36.650
12 3 7T 8 5 

5 

Sarah Ojo319
Sugarland

9.450 9.025 9.6008.500 36.575
4T 5 12 4T 6 

6 

Addison Joachim290
Stars

9.350 8.950 9.2508.850 36.400
7T 6 5T 14 7 

7 

Grace Hatem171
Discover

9.650 7.950 9.6009.175 36.375
3 18T 3 4T 8 

8 

Fiona Dunphy307
Sugarland

9.300 8.600 9.4508.850 36.200
9T 10 5T 11T 9 

9 

Kelsey Banks143
Beaumont

8.900 8.900 9.6258.600 36.025
16 7 10 2T 10 

10 

Taylor Jacobs219
HHGC

9.250 8.700 9.1758.525 35.650
11 8 11 15 11 

11 

Alexa Perez185
Game

9.300 8.650 9.5758.000 35.525
9T 9 17 7 12 

12 

Miley Ler268
Pearland Elite

9.400 8.500 9.3008.275 35.475
6 11 14 13 13 

13 

Hallie Mae Baker325
TAAG

8.650 8.250 9.4508.150 34.500
18 15 15 11T 14 

14 

Heidi Pulumbarit145
Beaumont

8.000 8.300 9.1508.775 34.225
22 14 7T 16T 15 

15 

Shaelyn Cobb151
Beaumont

8.450 7.900 9.4758.375 34.200
19T 20 13 10 16 

16 

Danielle Gibson323
TAAG

9.350 7.950 8.9507.900 34.150
7T 18T 18 19 17 

17 

Lily Harriss237
Iron Cross

9.050 8.050 8.6507.750 33.500
14 16 19 21 18 

18 

MACEY Degroot411
KPAC

8.450 8.000 9.1507.500 33.100
19T 17 20 16T 19 

19 

Layla White150
Beaumont

8.200 7.550 9.1008.075 32.925
21 21 16 18 20 

20 

Khloe Meehan111
Above The Bar

8.850 8.350 8.1007.300 32.600
17 13 21 22 21 

21 

Kiana Martinez409
KPAC

9.100 6.850 8.8007.150 31.900
13 22 22 20 22 

22 
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